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07-14-2  SERIES

TYPICAL APPLICATION

MOUNTING HOLE DIA..= .232 ±.003 (5.9 ±0.08)
MATERIAL THICKNESS =.087 (2.2)
FOR USE WITH # 8 (M4) SCREW

PACKAGING : 1000 PER BAG

MATERIAL
UL RATING
UL FILE NO.
COLOR
ASTM
RoHS COMPLIANCE
TEMPERATURE RANGE (REF.)
MR NUMBER

NYLON 66
94V-2
E41938
NATURAL
D 4066, PA111
YES
-40 to185°F (-40 to 85°C)
12

UL 94V-O MATERIAL AVAILABLE UPON REQUEST
TO ORDER ADD SUFFIX "X" TO ITEM NUMBER

L  
Inches     mm
±.015          ±0.08

07-14-2-40                              
07-14-2-50                             
07-14-2-60                              
07-14-2-70                              
07-14-2-80                             
07-14-2-100                              
07-14-2-120                            
07-14-2-140                          
07-14-2-160

ITEM NO.

TYPICAL APPLICATION

L .090(2.3)

.263 (6.7)

.152(3.85)

.169(4.3).280(7.1)


